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
wrtte tox sw acaiesstian.

(9000 BEAUTIFUL home on , A.
mi East. Elec range Ac refrig goes.

Call Mr. Smith.
Huff Real Estate Co

Realtor. 341 Chemeketa St.
Eves.

tasna s A GOOD 4 rm hae. barn
A in cult, Sa A. Timber.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml St. Ph. 4390: Eve. 953

(4400. 2'j A. ( rm hae. barn, chicken
hae. 3 mi out. near School.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
949 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4599: Eve. 9534

H CM SI A Mnrth itM AT OS W.

rm hae. barn chicken hse. 30 hens.
cows. 2's A. adjoining can be bought.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
949 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4998; Eve--. 9538

44300 Unfinished Rse fit Keller
Dist.. with nearly enough Material to
finish, come 8c see us about Terms.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S Com'l. St. Ph. 4390: Eve. 963
412.3002 HOUSES on 9 acres. CaU

Mr. Smith.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.

2U ACRES. 3 yr. old bldgs.. bare.
chicken nouse. a oearm. garage noux,
nuts, fruit, berries, grapes, beat of
soil. Englewood school dist. Write (49
Harden Dr.. Lebanon. Ore.

Wanted Real Estate

Listings Wanted
Due to the great demand from out

of state and local buyer, we have hot
been able to supply enough houses,
farms, and businesses to meet this ur-
gent demand. If you have any of the
above properties you are thinking of
selling, please call us. Our sales force

100"i World War Two Veterans.
Sullivan Realty Co.

3389 Portland Rd. Ph. 3259. Eves.
waWt-Subur-

ban home
Must be mod era wtth good basement.
or 3 bed rooms, near hue line. Call

oar agent. Mrs. Needham, 841 State
St. Room 4. Ph. 8963.

I HAVE CASH BUYERS for all types
of city and suburban property for
promot and courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real State Broker

474 Court Phew 384

Excluince) Bead Estate
RM. mod. house and one acre to

trade for city property. Writ
798 Statesman.

Business Opportunities

Court Site
s acre just off hiway. 3 bedroom

modem house with oil beat. Walnut
trY? s. 4$rJ50.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
Ph.7770 Ladd A-- Bush BMg.

8 F7JRNISHETJApts., close m. good
income, price (18.00. By owner. Ph.
7440.
"TOURIST Court. Service Station.
Store. Residence on (HE, Sales. Illness
farces sale. 834JO0j8. Term. Ad-drc- ss

Box8 Statesman.
BY OWNER: Garage A service sta-tio- n.

Buildmg 50 ft. by 24 ft. on lot
122 ft. by 166 ft. Frontage 123. ft. on
main highway. Garage newly equip.
A ready to operate. Station has two
4000 gal. gas tanks. Already doing an
excel, gas A repair business. M. W.
Bradley, Aumsville, Ore.

For Sale Farms

Specials
(23.000

0 A. mint and bean ranch. 40 A. In
cult. 22 A. mint. 13 A. beans. 4 A. al-

falfa, two 10" cased wells with elec.
psisnps. pipe and sprinklers, older type
improvements, mint still, pickers' cab-
ins and some farm equipment goes with
the ranch. Willamette and Chehalis
soU

(28.000
320 A. stock farm. 14 A. in cult.

room home. elec. ac water, new barn,
located eat paved road, bus at door,
fenced and croa arnced. rolling; soil,
checeaaa In am.

8 A. modern dairy, stock Ac equip-
ped. room modem home, large 4078
ultra modern dairy barn, "very well
constructed, large modern grain dryer,
fireproof construction, hog bar. X

wells with esec. motor pump
equip, rich bottom land, win produce
any crop you wish 4 grow, cast he
purchased with or without, stack 4k
aouuxnent liberal terms.

L. v. Boater

CO REALTORS
PHONE OK 439

or 3903

NELSON NEWS
5

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
Strictly mod. borne with LJl,. din-

ette. KiU hath. bdrm. utility rm.
bwd. flray alee, avatar beater, attarhed
garage, close ta bus as business gust.

S2S09
3 rm. cottage with auto, gas water

beater, new roof. woodshed with fruit
raa exceUeat torwrtosi souta. i aarv Saneat. riser to-- bsaa.

S BDRMS. HIAH H. ICH.
Ideal haane (or fstatly. X adrsna. aV

daw. LJU Kit. wtta maay bstirt-aa- s.

batk. basmt, eal furnace, avarasje. fruit,
caeae to kwa stsews. extra bat Ac new
akeip bldg; tlac34 arvailabaa.

BttST aVCBXACK DEAL AVAIL.
ac. wary ssshttaatial T ran. aaod.

haane. ate deep sveU. otber awt kkfga,
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
C. H. SANDERS - 23J Ji High 3838

FOR-SA-
LE oTTrede: 40 A. farm.

3d A. clear. Livable 4 ran. hae. A bars,
or will trade for acreage near Salem.
Ph. 7721.

For Sale F

Farm
. (7500

128 A. open land. S3 A. in cult. 45 A.
pasture, good spring for stock water,
fenced and cross fenced, part of cult.

eeeVed 4 bead graaa.
(8300

1 A.. 2 bedroom modern bouae.
U bare, all in cult. A. orchard.

anoatly cherries, close to school, paved
toad, nice view, clean and neat.

(830
38 A . S room modern aider style

borne, targw barn, several out buildings,
spring waller piped all over place. X

elec. Bssnaaa, small acreage under arri- -
X12.408

14 A, stock ranch, 140 A. in cult, eld
building. fenched. good pasture aad
grain land, fan crops now in. win sen
subject to lease terms.

$1949
8 A. stock and grain ranch, nice

buns, y A. seeded in Cad craps. S A.
ssrekard. 3 A. berries, price tncladea

LEE OHMART A
4TT COVET .ST.

Eve. St San. Ph.

horaa. fireplace.
baaweacaM with

wttausi walkin diataaee C
hatsi ataavn. X Wdroonaa aaa. full

i-n- ii or
HOUSES

4 bdrwi home, larce Livina
rm. D. ran. Kitchen. Between State Jt
Center. Thia la a real buy.
Olson it Reeve, Realtors

3 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4a0: Eve. 4534
tame. N. Church St. Home. 1 bdrm.

aica Living Rrm. 4c D. rm.. Hwd firs.
Weather stripped A insulated, on bus
fine, near sctiool.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
W IL Oaml St. Ph 4390: Eve fdJg

44300. 7 rm hoane near Sr. Hi School.
3 bdrm down ac 3 up. large L. Rm.
D. rm. (mm. Poas.

Olon & Reeve, Realtors
t4S S . Coml St. Ph 4390; Eve 534

7540. E.. L. rm. D fm. i Bdrm.
kitchen. Basement. Ldry traya, earner
lot. on bus line, near school. 4

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
M3 S. Coml. St. Ph 439t:Eve VSSS

133410. I bdrm home close to' school
A bus. nice ac clean, large garage,
utility rm. Priced for a quick sale.
HURRY!
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

94i S. Coml St Ph 4590; Eve.
S104OO. i bdran home North, hwd

firs, fireplace, full basement with oil
neat, corner lot. Imm. Pass. See Ralph
Maddy.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
443 S. Coml St Ph. 4390. Eve.

47300 New 2 bdrm home, had fW
Eler. hat. insulated, corner lot. at-
tached garage, utility rm. near Leslie.see tnls Before you buy.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

Com I St Ph. 4ffdO; Eve. 4534
414300. 3 bdran home on one fir

large L. rm. D. rm. Fireplace, wired
iot range, iuii Dasement. witn apt.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

443 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590: Eve 9534
(7540. 3 bdrm home, near Beautiful

Kingmood Drive, hwd firs, fireplace.
ifnm oaca yarc imm foas.
Olson it Reeve, Realtors

943 S Com'l ft Ph 4i4W: Eve. 954
BUSINESS PPOWTUNrrT

41 1.404 Restaurant A Gaa S la turn A
Lremg Qtrarters. with 719 of an acre

ron 99 E.. this is an Ideal spot for beer
J a vera, see this place quick.
Olson it Reeve. Realtors
943 S. Com'l. St. Ph 4390: Eve.

issoo
Partly furnished. 3 B R. Home. Auto,

gas fum. Gas range and water htr.Fireplace Glassed in back parch. Ca-rang- e.

Fruit, nuts and shrubs. Corner
lot. Pvd. st. Bus by the door.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeaet'a St Phone SP41
"STB. NORTH Just off Hwy. 99.
About acre. Modern 3 room house.
Hwd fas are. Oil furnace, g yr. old. Thai
m a fkae kerne for the anoney. 94304.

E1 Byrkit, Realtor
119 Cheeneketa St. Phone 3Q41

SACRIFICE
Dandy 1 A. close to city limits. N.E.

Small barn. Dbl. garage. 3 bedroom.
Utilitv rm. Nice kitchen. Elect, wtr.
htr Elect, range. Lg. dining rm. Lg.
living rm. East front. Owner leaving
state must sell, a buy at (9900. Call Ed
Lukinbeal.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Phone S941

SERVICE STATION, stock and equip--n
ent. Doing rood business. (4904. Call

Ed. Luainbeal.
Ed Bvrkit, Realtor

339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5PS1
3 BEDRM NEW. Unfinished up

stairs. Enrlewood school dntt. Elect
heat Wtr. btr. and cooking. Insulated.
Extra lg atility room. Nicely land
scaped. Excellent location. (13.904.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
134 CHeri.eketa St Phone 3441

FINE HOMFrSouth Salem, an hUl.
Shrubs and flowers. Nice view. 3 bed- -
iooin Lg liv rm. and dining ran
Furplace Kitchen, lots of built-in- a

Den with fireplace an ha ami . Has to i

be seen to be appreciated. For appoint-aae- nt

call Ike Bacon.
Ed Bvrkit, Realtor

33 Chemeketa St Phone 54i
VERY NICE home South. 3 bedroom.

Liv rm . kit . built-in- s. Basmt. Oil
furnace. Lg. lot. Floors all re finished.
Price reduced. (9730. Call Ike Bacon.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St Phone 5941

FURNISHED HOME
Very good older type 3 bedroom

borne. Close in. Liv. rm. Din. rm. Kit.
Bvath Basement and furnace. 1 ' i blocks
to school Near bus lane and good
neighborhood. Full price 97400. Call
Ike Bacon

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5941

Walt it Evelvn Musgrave
REALTORS

Exclusive 7 Acres
Fine soil Just off Dallas Highway.

Ha neat 4 room house. 3 poultry
houses, barn. 147' well and all year
stream. This won't Last. Call today.
(4304

$6500
. A modern 1 Yr. aid 3 BR. home off

Wallace Rd. ( Acres river bottom aaU.
2 1

a Acres an Peaches. All furniture.
Trac'ar. disc, aad other equipment far
addaUonal (1009.

$7000. 2 Yrs. Old
Neat 2 BR home with Hdw. floors.

LR . Comb. Kit.-D- R . Bath. Venetian
blinds, wired for a range. Elect. Wat--
er Htr . Attached garage. All thia with
an attractive appearance and a nice
awtetaoeeweod. Oleae 4a kwa 4k school.
Call today

North Salem
2 Yrs. old. 2 B.R. plastered honae in

a gead V strict close to schools tc bus.
TUe firesdace. cove ceilings. Venetian
blinds, elect, wtr. htr, living room.
n (r g g raesa A kitcfteq, floor
furnace, g as pea eta" garaaea. Can for
further details. Priced right at (4M.

Kinwood Heights
- Nioe family home in exclusive dis-
trict Exceotionally large living room,
lance windows and flagstone fireplace.
1 BJU OL r rhaa auk ac den.
Basement with high ceilings ac good

West Salem Realtv Co.
1223 EDGEWATER STRIZT

PHONE 4149
f aaa.' Worth

on Newberg hichway: First hae. off
tewhaakw as acfikaaad aad. Rt. JL Reas
297 A. Salem

Era. As Sua rn.
HOME BARGAIN

$33C 3 RM. Mae.. Oearwge. Lg. Vat

at 4 lanwu.
$43 I BDRM.. atoba. UL .re. iwatte. 4Saeeg. 3 M4. faet.
M7W--I BDRM. L8U OR. Kit.

Din. Call "Rsj4r AMUND-SO-N.

Bart Picas, Realtors
pa 3s 337 m. Hoah SUatt

Immediate I'ovwcrion
NFW t Bdrm. Haiaa. EAST. Plas-

tered. Wired for Range. t Acre M.
Call Gardner.

Burt Picha. Realtors
PH 3314 3TT-- High Street

2 Acre, Close In, South
I Bdrm. House. Wired for range.

.
Else not water heater. Garage. Bias by
door. faMM. Call Cardan.

Burt Picha, Realtors
I

Ptf ma Stf H. Htgh Street
i

Bargain Home i

$4006 IMMID. PORS. t Bdrvns . Bath. j

HI . on , Kit., fail Bsmt. Carag.
farrily fratt.

$73 1MMF.D. POSS View Home,

LBdraas . Batn. LR. DR. Kit . Frpic.. !

$10.4 rMMFD. POnUi. A fine mod- - I
ttdnn. Home. arfka from Leslie

E3 LR . Dinette. SUt, Batft. Full J

. Garage. Family fruit An excel-
lent faanHy home. Cast "ELMER"

Bart Picha. Realtors
PH 3314 WJlHihStreet

Immefliate Posesion
NEW d Rmi. 4k Ns4. fireplace.

Wired r range. El. Wtr Htr. Ldry
tras Altea Efcl Garage Can be used
for Irs. ojuartcn. tlXjm. Call Gardner.

Bart Picha, Realtors
tH 3314 JJJ NTJiigh Street

i

3 Blrm. lhnue Eat
Lir Rm . Dn. Rm Kit . Bsmt . Oil

best WeatKer atrluprd as Insula led.
Le lot IT). Call Cardater.

Burt Picluu Realtors
FW 33 tO f W High Street!

. Aoe-- ";OOD T Rsmn H-u-r. Bae-ner- .l

di furnace, stag earner lot 1

rsum rn benasd Csrif Fruit
room. OiKdra heaaae. Cast Craig

Burt Picha. Realtors
TH 3Std XTf HHJjthRJreeti
1M0 rtR5RfEO. New house

Petaa 4 Corners. Large lot. Imlrved-Pes- !i

See W .s CaU Craig

Burt Picha. Realtors
fH 331 T N Hih Street

illiioa NEAR S. 'CoiCl Shopping
Di.r A saw t rosea ami Neat as
Ctean Call L'ralg.

Burt Picha, Realtors
pH 3tM Mt N Mujh Street

twrt.l E uisr. araaa a n. now.
fltor Ft AM (Sarage. S A.
Call Craig

Burt Picha, Realtors
fJH 33M) 117 Hih Street

413US DOWN with asMlakle monthly
Will buy food 4 R. fcome

fn'b Oit Lot TltlW Lia oerg
land hm part.culars.

Burt Picha, Realtors
BS43 Panttand Bd Ph 4473 or 4434)
" SCHOOLS A BUSCLt4E. 120x100
eievaw4t tuiiwr lot. aicerv landscaped.
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